
CENTERVILLE CC INVITATIONAL
HS BOYS 5K     The Preserve Golf Course Moravia     10/4/2022     Sunny 72°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Pella Christian                1    4    6   16   20   26   42   =  47    1:26:32      17:18      1:50
    2   Oskaloosa                      3   13   15   19   24   28   35   =  74    1:28:37      17:43      1:09
    3   Fort Madison                   7    8   11   21   40   44   54   =  87    1:29:21      17:52      1:18
    4   Chariton                      10   12   14   23   34   37   57   =  93    1:29:42      17:56      0:42
    5   Albia                          9   27   29   52   62   63   71   = 179    1:32:40      18:32      1:55
    6   Davis County                  31   36   39   47   50   56   64   = 203    1:33:20      18:40      0:48
    7   Clarke                        18   38   41   46   61   67   72   = 204    1:33:40      18:44      1:37
    8   Knoxville                      2   22   58   59   65   66   68   = 206    1:33:37      18:43      2:49
    9   Central Decatur                5   32   60   70   82   85   87   = 249    1:36:42      19:20      4:03
   10   Wayne                         25   49   75   76   83   94   96   = 308    1:40:18      20:04      3:14
   11   Kirksville                    43   48   69   78   81   86   93   = 319    1:40:13      20:03      2:29
   12   EBF                           17   30   77   99  100             = 323    1:45:33      21:07      6:24
   13   Ottumwa                       33   51   74   88   89   91   98   = 335    1:42:27      20:29      3:46
   14   PCM                           45   73   79   80   84   97        = 361    1:43:36      20:43      2:34
   15   Keokuk                        53   55   90   92   95             = 385    1:46:40      21:20      3:46

 Incomplete Teams:  Centerville, Moravia, Moulton, Mount Ayr, Schuyler R-1, Twin Cedars

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Kaden Van Wyngarden          SR    Pella Christian                   16:10      5:12
      2       2   Isaac Rankin                 FR    Knoxville                         16:51      5:26
      3       3   Will Roach                   JR    Oskaloosa                         16:57      5:27
      4       4   Tysen Devries                JR    Pella Christian                   17:08      5:31
      5       5   Vincent Carcamo              SR    Central Decatur                   17:16      5:33
      6       6   Ben Gosselink                SR    Pella Christian                   17:20      5:35
      7       7   Jacob Shottenkirk            SO    Fort Madison                      17:22      5:35
      8       8   Mason McLey                  FR    Fort Madison                      17:34      5:39
      9       9   Ethan Stalzer                JR    Albia                             17:38      5:41
     10      10   Connor Dixson                JR    Chariton                          17:42      5:42
     11      11   Riley Tripp                  FR    Fort Madison                      17:43      5:42
     12      12   David Crabb                  JR    Chariton                          17:44      5:42
     13      13   Reid Luck                    SO    Oskaloosa                         17:47      5:43
     14      14   Bradley Hobbs                JR    Chariton                          17:47      5:44
     15      15   Javion Reeves                FR    Oskaloosa                         17:50      5:44
     16      16   Deacon Branderhorst          SO    Pella Christian                   17:55      5:46
     17      17   Sam Seddon                   SR    EBF                               17:55      5:46
     18      18   Micah Domina                 SO    Clarke                            17:56      5:46
     19      19   Reed Peterson                JR    Oskaloosa                         17:57      5:47
     20      20   Shaun Oosterheert            JR    Pella Christian                   18:00      5:48
     21      21   Nolan Guzman                 FR    Fort Madison                      18:03      5:49
     22      22   Ezra Schmidt                 SO    Knoxville                         18:03      5:49
     23      23   Blane Wallace                SR    Chariton                          18:05      5:49
     24      24   Blake Herny                  FR    Oskaloosa                         18:06      5:50
     25      25   Levi Moss                    JR    Wayne                             18:07      5:50
     26      26   Sawyer Meinders              FR    Pella Christian                   18:08      5:50
     27      27   Christopher McDonald         SR    Albia                             18:08      5:50
     28      28   Sam Nelson                   FR    Oskaloosa                         18:09      5:51
     29      29   John Pistek                  SR    Albia                             18:10      5:51
     30      30   Jake Melon                   SR    EBF                               18:15      5:53
     31      31   Sutton Shively               JR    Davis County                      18:16      5:53
     32      32   Joe Sheetz                   JR    Central Decatur                   18:17      5:53
     33      33   Noah Trucano                 SR    Ottumwa                           18:18      5:53
     34      34   Dreavin Shenefield           JR    Chariton                          18:23      5:55
     35      35   Luke Abrahamson              JR    Oskaloosa                         18:24      5:56
     36      36   Mark Shirley                 JR    Davis County                      18:26      5:56
     37      37   Brent Crabb                  FR    Chariton                          18:28      5:57
     38           Colton Anderson              SR    Oskaloosa                         18:31      5:58
     39           Lawson Morris                SR    Oskaloosa                         18:35      5:59
     40      38   Richie Donaldson             SR    Clarke                            18:36      5:59
     41      39   Aaron Cook                   SO    Davis County                      18:38      6:00
     42      40   John Cottrell                JR    Fort Madison                      18:40      6:00
     43      41   Calhoun Lundquist            SR    Clarke                            18:41      6:01
     44      42   Logan Gallaher               FR    Pella Christian                   18:41      6:01
     45           Paxton Bouma                 FR    Pella Christian                   18:45      6:02
     46      43   Andrew Novencido             SR    Kirksville                        18:46      6:02
     47      44   Cameron Shutwell             SR    Fort Madison                      18:49      6:03
     48      45   Coby Deraad                  FR    PCM                               18:54      6:05
     49      46   Devante Caldwell             SO    Clarke                            18:55      6:05
     50      47   Chandler Bachman             SO    Davis County                      18:55      6:05
     51      48   Owen Orskog                  SR    Kirksville                        18:57      6:06
     52           Elliot Nelson                SR    Oskaloosa                         18:58      6:06
     53      49   Max Pollock                  FR    Wayne                             18:58      6:06
     54      50   Drake Hamm                   SR    Davis County                      19:04      6:08
     55      51   Walfret Morales              SO    Ottumwa                           19:10      6:10
     56      52   Ethan Yarkosky               SO    Albia                             19:10      6:10
     57      53   Elijah Gibbs                 JR    Keokuk                            19:11      6:11
     58      54   Ben Thele                    SR    Fort Madison                      19:13      6:11
     59           Peyton Lambert               SO    Fort Madison                      19:13      6:11
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     60           Castille Johnstun            SO    Fort Madison                      19:18      6:13
     61      55   William Potratz              JR    Keokuk                            19:19      6:13
     62      56   Daniel Oliver                SR    Davis County                      19:20      6:13
     63           Gabriel Kimbrell             SO    Schuyler R-1                      19:21      6:14
     64           Elliott Adam                 SR    Oskaloosa                         19:21      6:14
     65           Jackson Haessig              FR    Fort Madison                      19:25      6:15
     66      57   Samuel Kerns                 SO    Chariton                          19:25      6:15
     67           Michael Biddle               SR    Oskaloosa                         19:26      6:15
     68           Oliver Smith                 SO    Oskaloosa                         19:28      6:16
     69      58   Kaden McGill                 SR    Knoxville                         19:30      6:17
     70      59   Hunter Gray                  JR    Knoxville                         19:32      6:17
     71      60   Kyle Linhart                 SR    Central Decatur                   19:32      6:17
     72      61   Alexander Shinn              JR    Clarke                            19:32      6:17
     73      62   Grant Wilson                 JR    Albia                             19:33      6:18
     74      63   Adam Sheffield               SR    Albia                             19:34      6:18
     75      64   Gavin Shively                FR    Davis County                      19:35      6:18
     76           Andrew Stodghill             SO    Oskaloosa                         19:35      6:18
     77           Isaac Natelborg              SR    Pella Christian                   19:40      6:20
     78      65   Marco Alejo                  SR    Knoxville                         19:40      6:20
     79           Asher Applegate              FR    Schuyler R-1                      19:43      6:21
     80           Euan Lechtenberg             SO    Centerville                       19:47      6:22
     81      66   Mason Green                  SO    Knoxville                         19:49      6:23
     82           Camron Hubbartt              FR    Davis County                      19:58      6:25
     83      67   Conner Williams              SO    Clarke                            19:59      6:26
     84      68   Ethan Russell                SO    Knoxville                         20:03      6:27
     85           Reid Sinclair                FR    Knoxville                         20:03      6:27
     86      69   Elliot Sandefur              SO    Kirksville                        20:07      6:29
     87           Tyler Burton                 JR    Davis County                      20:09      6:29
     88           Anthony Bailey               SO    Knoxville                         20:15      6:31
     89           Diego Garcia                 SO    Knoxville                         20:15      6:31
     90           Dylan Chandler               FR    Chariton                          20:17      6:32
     91      70   Ari Johnson                  SO    Central Decatur                   20:19      6:32
     92           Dylan Patzel                 SR    Oskaloosa                         20:24      6:34
     93           Reuben Chilcote              FR    Oskaloosa                         20:25      6:34
     94           Zeb Kanis                    JR    Pella Christian                   20:26      6:35
     95      71   Cole Hafer                   JR    Albia                             20:26      6:35
     96           Bryson Benge                 JR    Davis County                      20:31      6:36
     97           Cooper Rupprecht             SO    Oskaloosa                         20:32      6:37
     98           Eli Hoksbergen               SO    Pella Christian                   20:36      6:38
     99      72   Caden Earls                  JR    Clarke                            20:39      6:39
    100           Andrew Otto                  SR    Oskaloosa                         20:40      6:39
    101      73   Charlie Ford                 SO    PCM                               20:47      6:41
    102           Connor Schultz               FR    Knoxville                         20:50      6:42
    103           Eric Dersheids               FR    Albia                             20:53      6:43
    104      74   Luke Mattieson               SO    Ottumwa                           20:54      6:44
    105      75   Dalton Couchman              SR    Wayne                             20:55      6:44
    106           Keegan Juffer                FR    Pella Christian                   20:55      6:44
    107           Lucas Hogeland               SR    Albia                             20:56      6:44
    108           Kirby Van Wyngarden          SO    Pella Christian                   20:56      6:44
    109      76   Nash Buckingham              JR    Wayne                             20:57      6:45
    110           Ethan Werts                  SO    Chariton                          20:57      6:45
    111           Mitch Swarthout              SR    Chariton                          21:01      6:46
    112      77   Noah Walker                  SR    EBF                               21:02      6:46
    113           Cameron Dykstra              SO    Pella Christian                   21:02      6:46
    114           Clay Lauterbach              SO    Pella Christian                   21:02      6:46
    115      78   Eric Aubuchon                FR    Kirksville                        21:07      6:48
    116           Charlie Warren               SO    Davis County                      21:10      6:49
    117           Jake Haessig                 FR    Fort Madison                      21:12      6:50
    118      79   Wyatt Vannoy                 SO    PCM                               21:13      6:50
    119      80   Leighton McClure             FR    PCM                               21:13      6:50
    120           Anthony Wroblewski           FR    Oskaloosa                         21:14      6:50
    121      81   Merritt Griego               SO    Kirksville                        21:15      6:51
    122           Cam Swarts                   FR    Moulton                           21:17      6:51
    123           Elliott King                 SO    Knoxville                         21:19      6:52
    124      82   Maddox Kistler               SO    Central Decatur                   21:19      6:52
    125      83   Cooper Anderson              JR    Wayne                             21:21      6:52
    126      84   Carson Taylor                SO    PCM                               21:28      6:54
    127      85   Cody Morgan                  SR    Central Decatur                   21:30      6:55
    128           Drake Marvelli               SR    Knoxville                         21:35      6:57
    129           Ashtyn Benesh                JR    Mount Ayr                         21:43      6:59
    130           Wyatt Hol                    SO    Pella Christian                   21:46      7:00
    131           Jaison Anderson              SR    Oskaloosa                         21:47      7:01
    132           Jacob Irving                 SO    Moravia                           21:48      7:01
    133           Braylon Greenwell            FR    Mount Ayr                         21:49      7:01
    134      86   Matthew Wilson               JR    Kirksville                        21:51      7:02
    135      87   Anden Hall                   SO    Central Decatur                   21:53      7:03
    136           Jason Vinsick                SO    Knoxville                         21:59      7:05
    137      88   Jacob Carlson                SR    Ottumwa                           22:02      7:05
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    138      89   John Paul Martinez           FR    Ottumwa                           22:04      7:06
    139           Levi Christensen             FR    Oskaloosa                         22:08      7:07
    140           Drew Chandler                FR    Chariton                          22:10      7:08
    141           Ben Van Wyngarden            FR    Pella Christian                   22:12      7:09
    142           John Erp                     SO    Davis County                      22:13      7:09
    143           Mason Hatch                  SR    Knoxville                         22:13      7:09
    144           Andrew Christensen           JR    Oskaloosa                         22:19      7:11
    145           Gage Hart                    JR    Chariton                          22:27      7:14
    146           Jackson Wood                 FR    Pella Christian                   22:28      7:14
    147      90   Reece Manges                 SO    Keokuk                            22:28      7:14
    148           Hayden Brinegar              JR    Moulton                           22:31      7:15
    149           Gabe Gerritson               SO    Davis County                      22:31      7:15
    150      91   Garek Lindberg               FR    Ottumwa                           22:32      7:15
    151           Max McCoy                    SR    Davis County                      22:36      7:17
    152           Eric Mome                    SO    Pella Christian                   22:37      7:17
    153           Allan Pace                   FR    Moulton                           22:38      7:17
    154           Jake Pontier                 SO    Clarke                            22:40      7:18
    155           Gavin Klaus                  SO    Davis County                      22:43      7:19
    156      92   Jaykob Finch                 JR    Keokuk                            22:45      7:19
    157      93   Austin Springer              SO    Kirksville                        22:46      7:20
    158      94   Noah Hagan                   FR    Wayne                             22:50      7:21
    159      95   Eli Sniff                    SO    Keokuk                            22:57      7:23
    160           Noah Fee                     JR    Twin Cedars                       23:14      7:29
    161           Kole Drummond                FR    Davis County                      23:17      7:30
    162           Maxwell Butler               FR    Albia                             23:19      7:30
    163           Max Marlin                   FR    Kirksville                        23:29      7:34
    164           Nathaniel Bishop             SR    Clarke                            23:32      7:34
    165           Gregory Klyukovski           FR    Kirksville                        23:35      7:35
    166      96   Layten Anderson              FR    Wayne                             23:42      7:38
    167      97   Carter Dudley                FR    PCM                               23:43      7:38
    168      98   Quenton Mitchell             SO    Ottumwa                           23:44      7:38
    169           Brody Feehan                 SO    Clarke                            23:49      7:40
    170           Gus Weerawong                JR    Kirksville                        23:51      7:41
    171           Cam Cassens                  JR    Oskaloosa                         23:58      7:43
    172           Parker Armstrong             SO    Moravia                           23:59      7:43
    173           Daniel Steele                JR    Ottumwa                           24:01      7:44
    174      99   Colton Jones                 JR    EBF                               24:02      7:44
    175           Andrew Sytsma                JR    Pella Christian                   24:14      7:48
    176           Cooper Bahls                 SO    Clarke                            24:17      7:49
    177           Devan Runner                 FR    Pella Christian                   24:18      7:49
    178     100   Cael Lenox                   JR    EBF                               24:19      7:50
    179           Kooper Hugen                 SO    Ottumwa                           24:21      7:50
    180           Ben Lunsford                 FR    Pella Christian                   24:23      7:51
    181           John Shephard                FR    Albia                             24:25      7:52
    182           Tobias Green                 SR    Albia                             24:29      7:53
    183           Kaleb Rebaneck               SO    Moravia                           24:43      7:57
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  1) Pella Christian                   Score =   47
    1    Kaden Van Wyngarden, SR        16:10  5:12
    4    Tysen Devries, JR              17:08  5:31
    6    Ben Gosselink, SR              17:20  5:35
   16    Deacon Branderhorst, SO        17:55  5:46
   20    Shaun Oosterheert, JR          18:00  5:48
   26    Sawyer Meinders, FR            18:08  5:50
   42    Logan Gallaher, FR             18:41  6:01
         Paxton Bouma, FR               18:45  6:02
         Isaac Natelborg, SR            19:40  6:20
         Zeb Kanis, JR                  20:26  6:35
         Eli Hoksbergen, SO             20:36  6:38
         Keegan Juffer, FR              20:55  6:44
         Kirby Van Wyngarden, SO        20:56  6:44
         Cameron Dykstra, SO            21:02  6:46
         Clay Lauterbach, SO            21:02  6:46
         Wyatt Hol, SO                  21:46  7:00
         Ben Van Wyngarden, FR          22:12  7:09
         Jackson Wood, FR               22:28  7:14
         Eric Mome, SO                  22:37  7:17
         Andrew Sytsma, JR              24:14  7:48
         Devan Runner, FR               24:18  7:49
         Ben Lunsford, FR               24:23  7:51

  2) Oskaloosa                         Score =   74
    3    Will Roach, JR                 16:57  5:27
   13    Reid Luck, SO                  17:47  5:43
   15    Javion Reeves, FR              17:50  5:44
   19    Reed Peterson, JR              17:57  5:47
   24    Blake Herny, FR                18:06  5:50
   28    Sam Nelson, FR                 18:09  5:51
   35    Luke Abrahamson, JR            18:24  5:56
         Colton Anderson, SR            18:31  5:58
         Lawson Morris, SR              18:35  5:59
         Elliot Nelson, SR              18:58  6:06
         Elliott Adam, SR               19:21  6:14
         Michael Biddle, SR             19:26  6:15
         Oliver Smith, SO               19:28  6:16
         Andrew Stodghill, SO           19:35  6:18
         Dylan Patzel, SR               20:24  6:34
         Reuben Chilcote, FR            20:25  6:34
         Cooper Rupprecht, SO           20:32  6:37
         Andrew Otto, SR                20:40  6:39
         Anthony Wroblewski, FR         21:14  6:50
         Jaison Anderson, SR            21:47  7:01
         Levi Christensen, FR           22:08  7:07
         Andrew Christensen, JR         22:19  7:11
         Cam Cassens, JR                23:58  7:43

  3) Fort Madison                      Score =   87
    7    Jacob Shottenkirk, SO          17:22  5:35
    8    Mason McLey, FR                17:34  5:39
   11    Riley Tripp, FR                17:43  5:42
   21    Nolan Guzman, FR               18:03  5:49
   40    John Cottrell, JR              18:40  6:00
   44    Cameron Shutwell, SR           18:49  6:03
   54    Ben Thele, SR                  19:13  6:11
         Peyton Lambert, SO             19:13  6:11
         Castille Johnstun, SO          19:18  6:13
         Jackson Haessig, FR            19:25  6:15
         Jake Haessig, FR               21:12  6:50

  4) Chariton                          Score =   93
   10    Connor Dixson, JR              17:42  5:42
   12    David Crabb, JR                17:44  5:42
   14    Bradley Hobbs, JR              17:47  5:44
   23    Blane Wallace, SR              18:05  5:49
   34    Dreavin Shenefield, JR         18:23  5:55
   37    Brent Crabb, FR                18:28  5:57
   57    Samuel Kerns, SO               19:25  6:15
         Dylan Chandler, FR             20:17  6:32
         Ethan Werts, SO                20:57  6:45
         Mitch Swarthout, SR            21:01  6:46
         Drew Chandler, FR              22:10  7:08
         Gage Hart, JR                  22:27  7:14

  5) Albia                             Score =  179
    9    Ethan Stalzer, JR              17:38  5:41
   27    Christopher McDonald, SR       18:08  5:50
   29    John Pistek, SR                18:10  5:51
   52    Ethan Yarkosky, SO             19:10  6:10
   62    Grant Wilson, JR               19:33  6:18
   63    Adam Sheffield, SR             19:34  6:18
   71    Cole Hafer, JR                 20:26  6:35
         Eric Dersheids, FR             20:53  6:43
         Lucas Hogeland, SR             20:56  6:44
         Maxwell Butler, FR             23:19  7:30
         John Shephard, FR              24:25  7:52
         Tobias Green, SR               24:29  7:53

  6) Davis County                      Score =  203
   31    Sutton Shively, JR             18:16  5:53
   36    Mark Shirley, JR               18:26  5:56
   39    Aaron Cook, SO                 18:38  6:00
   47    Chandler Bachman, SO           18:55  6:05
   50    Drake Hamm, SR                 19:04  6:08
   56    Daniel Oliver, SR              19:20  6:13
   64    Gavin Shively, FR              19:35  6:18
         Camron Hubbartt, FR            19:58  6:25
         Tyler Burton, JR               20:09  6:29
         Bryson Benge, JR               20:31  6:36
         Charlie Warren, SO             21:10  6:49
         John Erp, SO                   22:13  7:09
         Gabe Gerritson, SO             22:31  7:15
         Max McCoy, SR                  22:36  7:17
         Gavin Klaus, SO                22:43  7:19
         Kole Drummond, FR              23:17  7:30

  7) Clarke                            Score =  204
   18    Micah Domina, SO               17:56  5:46
   38    Richie Donaldson, SR           18:36  5:59
   41    Calhoun Lundquist, SR          18:41  6:01
   46    Devante Caldwell, SO           18:55  6:05
   61    Alexander Shinn, JR            19:32  6:17
   67    Conner Williams, SO            19:59  6:26
   72    Caden Earls, JR                20:39  6:39
         Jake Pontier, SO               22:40  7:18
         Nathaniel Bishop, SR           23:32  7:34
         Brody Feehan, SO               23:49  7:40
         Cooper Bahls, SO               24:17  7:49

  8) Knoxville                         Score =  206
    2    Isaac Rankin, FR               16:51  5:26
   22    Ezra Schmidt, SO               18:03  5:49
   58    Kaden McGill, SR               19:30  6:17
   59    Hunter Gray, JR                19:32  6:17
   65    Marco Alejo, SR                19:40  6:20
   66    Mason Green, SO                19:49  6:23
   68    Ethan Russell, SO              20:03  6:27
         Reid Sinclair, FR              20:03  6:27
         Anthony Bailey, SO             20:15  6:31
         Diego Garcia, SO               20:15  6:31
         Connor Schultz, FR             20:50  6:42
         Elliott King, SO               21:19  6:52
         Drake Marvelli, SR             21:35  6:57
         Jason Vinsick, SO              21:59  7:05
         Mason Hatch, SR                22:13  7:09

  9) Central Decatur                   Score =  249
    5    Vincent Carcamo, SR            17:16  5:33
   32    Joe Sheetz, JR                 18:17  5:53
   60    Kyle Linhart, SR               19:32  6:17
   70    Ari Johnson, SO                20:19  6:32
   82    Maddox Kistler, SO             21:19  6:52
   85    Cody Morgan, SR                21:30  6:55
   87    Anden Hall, SO                 21:53  7:03
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 10) Wayne                             Score =  308
   25    Levi Moss, JR                  18:07  5:50
   49    Max Pollock, FR                18:58  6:06
   75    Dalton Couchman, SR            20:55  6:44
   76    Nash Buckingham, JR            20:57  6:45
   83    Cooper Anderson, JR            21:21  6:52
   94    Noah Hagan, FR                 22:50  7:21
   96    Layten Anderson, FR            23:42  7:38

 11) Kirksville                        Score =  319
   43    Andrew Novencido, SR           18:46  6:02
   48    Owen Orskog, SR                18:57  6:06
   69    Elliot Sandefur, SO            20:07  6:29
   78    Eric Aubuchon, FR              21:07  6:48
   81    Merritt Griego, SO             21:15  6:51
   86    Matthew Wilson, JR             21:51  7:02
   93    Austin Springer, SO            22:46  7:20
         Max Marlin, FR                 23:29  7:34
         Gregory Klyukovski, FR         23:35  7:35
         Gus Weerawong, JR              23:51  7:41

 12) EBF                               Score =  323
   17    Sam Seddon, SR                 17:55  5:46
   30    Jake Melon, SR                 18:15  5:53
   77    Noah Walker, SR                21:02  6:46
   99    Colton Jones, JR               24:02  7:44
  100    Cael Lenox, JR                 24:19  7:50

 13) Ottumwa                           Score =  335
   33    Noah Trucano, SR               18:18  5:53
   51    Walfret Morales, SO            19:10  6:10
   74    Luke Mattieson, SO             20:54  6:44
   88    Jacob Carlson, SR              22:02  7:05
   89    John Paul Martinez, FR         22:04  7:06
   91    Garek Lindberg, FR             22:32  7:15
   98    Quenton Mitchell, SO           23:44  7:38
         Daniel Steele, JR              24:01  7:44
         Kooper Hugen, SO               24:21  7:50

 14) PCM                               Score =  361
   45    Coby Deraad, FR                18:54  6:05
   73    Charlie Ford, SO               20:47  6:41
   79    Wyatt Vannoy, SO               21:13  6:50
   80    Leighton McClure, FR           21:13  6:50
   84    Carson Taylor, SO              21:28  6:54
   97    Carter Dudley, FR              23:43  7:38

 15) Keokuk                            Score =  385
   53    Elijah Gibbs, JR               19:11  6:11
   55    William Potratz, JR            19:19  6:13
   90    Reece Manges, SO               22:28  7:14
   92    Jaykob Finch, JR               22:45  7:19
   95    Eli Sniff, SO                  22:57  7:23

 Incomplete Teams:

 Centerville
   80    Euan Lechtenberg, SO        19:47     6:22

 Moravia
  132    Jacob Irving, SO            21:48     7:01
  172    Parker Armstrong, SO        23:59     7:43
  183    Kaleb Rebaneck, SO          24:43     7:57

 Moulton
  122    Cam Swarts, FR              21:17     6:51
  148    Hayden Brinegar, JR         22:31     7:15
  153    Allan Pace, FR              22:38     7:17

 Mount Ayr
  129    Ashtyn Benesh, JR           21:43     6:59
  133    Braylon Greenwell, FR       21:49     7:01

 Schuyler R-1
   63    Gabriel Kimbrell, SO        19:21     6:14
   79    Asher Applegate, FR         19:43     6:21

 Twin Cedars

  160    Noah Fee, JR                23:14     7:29
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